
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Resthome

Easter Monday 
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

News 
Bingo
Out & About 
Table games

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
4.00pm

News
Triple A exercise 
Make & Create 
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News
Word games
Memory Lane
Happy Hour with 
Murray Main Donald 

10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Line dancing in activity 
room 
News 
Triple A exercise
Active Games
Card bingo

10.00am

2.00pm

Rummikub in back 
lounge 
Movie in cinema 

10.00am

2.00pm

Communion in back 
lounge 
Movie in cinema 

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News 
Singing group
Triple A exercise
Weekly quiz
Bowls competition

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

News 
Bingo
Out & About 
Table games

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

News
Triple A exercise 
Make & Create 
Men’s Club
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News
Word games
Memory Lane
Happy Hour with 
Charlie Winter 

10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Line dancing in activity 
room 
News 
Triple A exercise
Active Games
Card bingo

10.00am

2.00pm

Rummikub in back 
lounge 
Movie in cinema 

10.00am

2.00pm

Communion in back 
lounge 
Movie in cinema 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News 
Triple A exercise
Weekly quiz
Bowls competition

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

News 
Bingo
Out & About 
Table games

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
4.00pm

News
Triple A exercise 
Make & Create 
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News
Word games
Memory Lane
Happy Hour with 
Colin King 

10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Line dancing in activity 
room 
News 
Triple A exercise
Active Games
Card bingo

10.00am

2.00pm

Rummikub in back 
lounge 
Movie in cinema 

10.00am

2.00pm

Communion in back 
lounge 
Movie in cinema 

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News 
Singing group
Triple A exercise
Weekly quiz
Bowls competition

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

News 
Bingo
Out & About 
Table games

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

News
Triple A exercise 
Make & Create 
Men’s Club
Musical Moments

Anzac Day
10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Line dancing in activity 
room 
News 
Triple A exercise
Active Games
Card bingo

10.00am

2.00pm

Rummikub in back 
lounge 
Movie in cinema 

10.00am

2.00pm

Communion in back 
lounge 
Movie in cinema 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News 
Triple A exercise
Weekly quiz
Bowls competition

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

News 
Bingo
Out & About 
Table games
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